
Northeast Mo High School

Competition 1
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1 Jefferson City Jays 80 80 160

2 Moberly Spartans #1 100 50 150

3 Rock Bridge Bruins 65 80 145

4 Battle Spartans 100 40 140

5 Hallsville Indians 60 60 120

6 Hickman Kewpies 90 30 120

7 Moberly Spartans #2 75 40 115

8 Bye Team 30 20 50

**Total Points 600 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000

Team 2769 Team Games

953 Total Pins

No. Games

591 Average

246

Individual High Series Male 642

High Series Female 626

247

224

214

High Average Female 208

High Average Male

High Team Series

High Team Game

High Baker Series

High Baker Game

17716

High Game Male

Rock Bridge Bruins

McKayla Green

High Game Female

Harrison Berets

David Vaughan, Jr

Moberly Spartans #1

McKayla Green

McKayla Green

David Vaughan, Jr

105

168

Moberly Spartans #1

Rock Bridge Bruins



Northeast Mo High School

Moberly Spartans - Combined

March 9, 2014

Competition 4 Competition 5 Competition 6Competition 1 Competition 2 Competition 3

Name - Male A
v
e
ra

g
e

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

G
a
m

e
 1

G
a
m

e
 2

G
a
m

e
 3

T
o
ta

l 
P
in

s
H
ig

h
 G

a
m

e
H
ig

h
 S

e
ri
e
s

Jacob Moseley 180 203 158 361 203 361

Cole Shoemaker 175 170 181 351 181 351

Nick Kelly 191 211 216 146 573 216 573

Lucas Morris 200 186 213 202 601 213 601

Zack Mattox 185 198 173 371 198 371

Hunter Dale 141 132 162 129 423 162 423

Caleb Humphrey 151 120 182 302 182 302

Steven Crutchfield 162 150 174 324 174 324

Trent Everhart 176 137 200 192 529 200 529

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Haley Minshall 170 183 165 164 512 183 512

Gabrielle Hubbard 135 120 146 139 405 146 405

Alexis Walker 140 156 124 280 156 280

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 1618 1732 1682 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5032 1732 5032

Balance Check 1618 1732 1682 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Team Series High Baker Series

High Team Game High Baker Game

High Series Male Lucas Morris 601 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Haley Minshall 512 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Nick Kelly 216

High Game Female Haley Minshall 183 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Lucas Morris 200 Average

Haley Minshall 170

30

167

5032

High Average Female



Northeast Mo High School

Moberly Spartans - Team 1

March 9, 2014
Competition 4Competition 1 Competition 2 Competition 3 Competition 5 Competition 6
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Jacob Moseley 180 203 158 361 203 361

Cole Shoemaker 175 170 181 351 181 351

Nick Kelly 191 211 216 146 573 216 573

Lucas Morris 200 186 213 202 601 213 601

Zack Mattox 185 198 173 371 198 371

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Haley Minshall 170 183 165 164 512 183 512

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 953 950 866 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2769 953 2769

Baker Match 1 168 162 169 173 504 173 504

Baker Match 2 156 136 145 188 469 188 469

High Team Series 2769 High Baker Series 504

High Team Game 953 High Baker Game 188

High Series Male Lucas Morris 601 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Haley Minshall 512 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Nick Kelly 216

High Game Female Haley Minshall 183 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Lucas Morris 200 Average

Haley Minshall 170High Average Female

15

162

2769

6

973

184



Northeast Mo High School

Moberly Spartans - Team 2

March 9, 2014
Competition 4 Competition 5 Competition 6Competition 1 Competition 2 Competition 3
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Hunter Dale 141 132 162 129 423 162 423

Caleb Humphrey 151 120 182 302 182 302

Steven Crutchfield 162 150 174 324 174 324

Trent Everhart 176 137 200 192 529 200 529

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Gabrielle Hubbard 135 120 146 139 405 146 405

Alexis Walker 140 156 124 280 156 280

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 665 782 816 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2263 816 2263

Baker Match 1 148 113 194 137 444 194 444

Baker Match 2 158 189 145 141 475 189 475

High Team Series 2263 High Baker Series 475

High Team Game 816 High Baker Game 194

High Series Male Trent Everhart 529 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Gabrielle Hubbard 405 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Trent Everhart 200

High Game Female Alexis Walker 156 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Trent Everhart 176 Average

Alexis Walker 140

919

6

153

15

150

2263

High Average Female
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Jefferson City Jays

March 9, 2014
Competition 4 Competition 5 Competition 6Competition 1 Competition 2 Competition 3
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Ryan Forbis 207 245 195 181 621 245 621

Kendel Flanary 0 0 0 0

Robbie Loehner 172 164 162 191 517 191 517

Damani Winters 160 150 170 320 170 320

Charlie Windom 162 170 150 167 487 170 487

Nick Jackson 0 0 0 0

Ryan Hackler 119 119 119 119 119

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

McKayla Green 208 206 224 196 626 224 626

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 935 850 905 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2690 935 2690

Baker Match 1 174 165 178 179 522 179 522

Baker Match 2 186 209 192 157 558 209 558

High Team Series 2690 High Baker Series 558

High Team Game 935 High Baker Game 209

High Series Male Ryan Forbis 621 Team Total Pins

High Series Female McKayla Green 626 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Ryan Forbis 245

High Game Female McKayla Green 224 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Ryan Forbis 207 Average

McKayla Green 208

1080

6

180

15

179

2690

High Average Female



Northeast Mo High School

Battle Spartans

March 9, 2014
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Devin Klotz 184 236 165 151 552 236 552

Travis Johnson 121 108 135 243 135 243

Nicholas Smith 0 0 0 0

Collin Walsh 189 202 177 379 202 379

Josiah Youngblood 208 182 235 417 235 417

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Jazmyn Youngblood 171 129 213 342 213 342

Emma West 134 163 106 269 163 269

Zaria Combs 141 138 145 283 145 283

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 774 800 911 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2485 911 2485

Baker Match 1 153 150 141 168 459 168 459

Baker Match 2 134 134 121 149 404 149 404

High Team Series 2485 High Baker Series 459

High Team Game 911 High Baker Game 168

High Series Male Devin Klotz 552 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Jazmyn Youngblood 342 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Devin Klotz 236

High Game Female Jazmyn Youngblood 213 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Josiah Youngblood 208 Average

Jazmyn Youngblood 171

863

6

143

15

165

2485

High Average Female
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Hickman Kewpies
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Adam Ziervogel 192 201 182 194 577 201 577

Devon Gates 180 179 203 158 540 203 540

Harrison Berets 205 247 218 150 615 247 615

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Erin Williams 146 125 175 138 438 175 438

Taylor Morrow 140 131 168 122 421 168 421

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 883 946 762 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2591 946 2591

Baker Match 1 151 116 178 160 454 178 454

Baker Match 2 147 162 137 144 443 162 443

High Team Series 2591 High Baker Series 454

High Team Game 946 High Baker Game 178

High Series Male Harrison Berets 615 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Erin Williams 438 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Harrison Berets 247

High Game Female Erin Williams 175 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Harrison Berets 205 Average

Erin Williams 146

897

6

149

15

172

2591

High Average Female
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Hallsville Indians
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David Vaughan, Jr 214 202 237 203 642 237 642

Michael Chase 154 157 190 116 463 190 463

Trey Copeland 173 153 177 189 519 189 519

Chris Calvert 95 99 91 190 99 190

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Kylie Bonnes 154 159 128 177 464 177 464

Casie Shulte 122 122 122 122 122

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 770 854 776 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2400 854 2400

Baker Match 1 168 127 194 184 505 194 505

Baker Match 2 188 110 228 228 566 228 566

High Team Series 2400 High Baker Series 566

High Team Game 854 High Baker Game 228

High Series Male David Vaughan, Jr 642 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Kylie Bonnes 464 No. Games

Average

High Game Male David Vaughan, Jr 237

High Game Female Kylie Bonnes 177 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male David Vaughan, Jr 214 Average

Kylie Bonnes 154

1071

6

178

15

160

2400

High Average Female
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Rock Bridge Bruins
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Jackson Griebel 142 169 120 137 426 169 426

Alex Geyer 190 224 155 191 570 224 570

Jesse Dahlke 204 200 182 230 612 230 612

Adam Wilson 175 190 180 155 525 190 525

Aaron Lee 103 103 103 103 103

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Name - Female

Hannah Tennant 142 142 142 142 142

Mikayla Aitkens 140 140 140 140 140

Danni Mortimer 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Team Game 925 777 816 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2518 925 2518

Baker Match 1 197 246 135 210 591 246 591

Baker Match 2 189 190 202 176 568 202 568

High Team Series 2518 High Baker Series 591

High Team Game 925 High Baker Game 246

High Series Male Jesse Dahlke 612 Team Total Pins

High Series Female Hannah Tennant 142 No. Games

Average

High Game Male Jesse Dahlke 230

High Game Female Hannah Tennant 142 Baker Total Pins

No. Games

High Average Male Jesse Dahlke 204 Average

Hannah Tennant 142

1159

6

193

15

167

2518

High Average Female


